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	ŠKOLNÍ ROK 2024/2025

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Den
	Roč.
	Hodiny

	
	
	7:40-8:25
	8:45-9:30
	9:40-10:25
	10:35-11:20

	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PO
	1.
	ČJ
	ČJ
	M
	ČJ

	ÚT
	1.
	ČJ
	ČJ
	M
	ČJ

	ST
	1.
	AJ
	HV
	PRV
	VV

	ČT
	1.
	ČJ
	ČJ
	M
	M

	PÁ
	1.
	PRV
	TV
	TV
	PČ

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mgr. Sylva Bártová, třídní učitelka
	
	

	Mgr. Jana Krestová
	
	
	

	Mgr. Irena Peterková
	
	
	



